2024/01/14 20:22

1/2

hood_cc

1101051 Huy

7

Pos Art.nr Bendmning Description Betegnelse Quan] Page
i [101030 Huvlas dgla Securing plate |_&sbleck 1
2 Pp41035 Bult M5 x 8 IScrew M5 x 8 [Skrue M5 x 8 2
3 p41032 Mutter M5 Nut M5 Motrik M5 2
4 p41015 Skruv M8 x 16 Screw M8 x 16 ISkrue M8 x 16 2
5 p41016 Bricka M8 Washer M8 Skive M8 2
6 P01131 Handtag Handle Handtag 1
7 101014 Huv vanster Hod left Hod left 1
8 101012 Huv front Hod front Hod front 1
9 [o1013 Huv hoger Hod right Hod right 1
5.10-1

Envirologic Support Wiki - https://wiki.envirologic.se/



Last update: 2020/06/17 23:49 cc:hood_cc https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/cc:hood_cc

From:
https://wiki.envirologic.se/ - Envirologic Support Wiki

Permanent link:
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/cc:hood _cc

Last update: 2020/06/17 23:49

https://wiki.envirologic.se/ Printed on 2024/01/14 20:22


https://wiki.envirologic.se/
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/cc:hood_cc

